
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Warwickshire 629 70 50 60 70 50 42 43 52 50 46 50 46

2 Birmingham 608 40 70 50 60 44 54 34 44 46 54 54 58

3 Here. & Worcestershire 548 60 30 70 40 42 36 58 38 32 50 46 46

4 Shropshire 485 50 40 40 50 48 48 49 38 38 32 34 18

5 Staffordshire 322 30 60 30 30 26 18 0 26 44 28 14 16



Team Results Birmingham ()

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Warwickshire 629 70 50 60 70 50 42 43 52 50 46 50 46

2 Birmingham 608 40 70 50 60 44 54 34 44 46 54 54 58

3 Here. & Worcestershire 548 60 30 70 40 42 36 58 38 32 50 46 46

4 Shropshire 485 50 40 40 50 48 48 49 38 38 32 34 18

5 Staffordshire 322 30 60 30 30 26 18 0 26 44 28 14 16

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
2 Rhianna Burrell VJ 52 55 54 55 55 2 28
3 Amy Cook S 8.08 8.64 8.34 7.61 8.64 1 30
4 Isla Crameri STJ 6.28 6.28 6.20 6.04 6.28 3 26
5 Sophie Deans 4LR 50.4 50.4 50.4 1 30
5 Sophie Deans SLJ 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07 1 30
6 Abigail Hamer 6LR 1:25.6 1:25.6 7 18
6 Abigail Hamer SB 67 67 8 16
7 Freya Harding VJ 57 57 56 56 57 1 30
8 Freya Liddington 2LR 25.2 0.0 25.2 8 16
8 Freya Liddington SLJ 1.95 1.98 2.00 2.00 2.00 4 24
9 Isabel Male 4LR 51.8 52.5 52.5 4 24

10 Rhianna Mallee STJ 6.66 6.44 6.40 6.50 6.66 2 28
11 Charlotte Prince 6LR 1:28.0 1:28.0 8 16
11 Charlotte Prince S 5.11 5.04 0.00 4.41 5.11 9 14
12 Eve Wynne-Jones 2LR 24.4 24.2 24.2 2 28
12 Eve Wynne-Jones SB 81 81 1 30



Team Results Here. & Worcestershire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Warwickshire 629 70 50 60 70 50 42 43 52 50 46 50 46

2 Birmingham 608 40 70 50 60 44 54 34 44 46 54 54 58

3 Here. & Worcestershire 548 60 30 70 40 42 36 58 38 32 50 46 46

4 Shropshire 485 50 40 40 50 48 48 49 38 38 32 34 18

5 Staffordshire 322 30 60 30 30 26 18 0 26 44 28 14 16

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Gemma Ince 2LR 24.9 0.0 24.9 7 18
14 Megan Haines 2LR 24.6 24.7 24.7 4 24
14 Megan Haines STJ 6.02 5.86 5.82 0.00 6.02 5 22
15 Darcie Jones 4LR 51.8 52.9 52.9 5 22
15 Darcie Jones SLJ 1.86 1.90 1.91 1.91 1.91 5 22
16 Olivia Tonkinson 4LR 54.5 0.0 54.5 9 14
16 Olivia Tonkinson SB 66 66 9 14
17 Ella Hooper 6LR 1:20.9 1:20.9 1 30
18 Libby Hawkswell 6LR 1:22.7 1:22.7 2 28
18 Libby Hawkswell VJ 45 43 43 45 45 6 20
19 Ani Patrick SLJ 2.04 2.07 2.03 2.07 2.07 2 28
20 Ellie Beynon S 6.62 0.00 5.93 6.24 6.62 8 16
21 Lucy Chrzan SB 69 69 7 18
22 Ava Cadman STJ 6.20 6.14 5.86 5.80 6.20 4 24
23 Jess Causier VJ 50 48 52 52 52 3 26
24 Ella Drew S 7.12 7.63 6.75 6.92 7.63 5 22



Team Results Shropshire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Warwickshire 629 70 50 60 70 50 42 43 52 50 46 50 46

2 Birmingham 608 40 70 50 60 44 54 34 44 46 54 54 58

3 Here. & Worcestershire 548 60 30 70 40 42 36 58 38 32 50 46 46

4 Shropshire 485 50 40 40 50 48 48 49 38 38 32 34 18

5 Staffordshire 322 30 60 30 30 26 18 0 26 44 28 14 16

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Bella Hatton VJ 0 0 0 0 0
26 Beth Rawlinson 6LR 1:22.8 1:22.8 3 26
26 Beth Rawlinson SLJ 1.74 1.76 1.76 1.76 1.76 7 18
27 Holly Bingham 4LR 52.4 0.0 52.4 6 20
27 Holly Bingham SB 64 64 10 12
28 Amber Smith 2LR 24.3 24.6 24.6 3 26
28 Amber Smith S 5.81 6.48 6.97 6.49 6.97 6 20
29 Abigail Cottam 6LR 1:23.9 1:23.9 4= 23
29 Abigail Cottam STJ 5.78 5.50 5.66 5.64 5.78 7 18
30 Caitlin Belcher 2LR 24.6 25.0 25.0 5 22
30 Caitlin Belcher S 4.83 6.73 0.00 4.36 6.73 7 18
31 Evelyn Davidson VJ 43 41 40 40 43 7 18
32 Josie Haigh SLJ 1.72 1.72 1.75 1.75 1.75 9 14
33 Chloe Speake 4LR 50.5 50.8 50.8 2 28
33 Chloe Speake SB 73 73 3 26
35 Tegan Stoddart STJ 5.48 5.64 5.50 5.52 5.64 8 16



Team Results Staffordshire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Warwickshire 629 70 50 60 70 50 42 43 52 50 46 50 46

2 Birmingham 608 40 70 50 60 44 54 34 44 46 54 54 58

3 Here. & Worcestershire 548 60 30 70 40 42 36 58 38 32 50 46 46

4 Shropshire 485 50 40 40 50 48 48 49 38 38 32 34 18

5 Staffordshire 322 30 60 30 30 26 18 0 26 44 28 14 16

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Millie Smallwood SLJ 1.70 1.74 1.76 1.76 1.76 8 16
38 Kaliyah Morant-Hudson VJ 35 36 35 35 36 8 16
41 Mia Fry S 8.40 8.05 7.69 8.09 8.40 3 26
42 Katie Garrett SLJ 1.72 1.64 1.66 1.72 1.72 10 12
43 Jess Phillips 2LR 26.0 0.0 26.0 10 12
43 Jess Phillips SB 71 71 4= 22
44 Hannah Bamrkksittar 4LR 53.8 0.0 53.8 7 18
44 Hannah Bamrkksittar SB 71 71 4= 22
45 Alice Tyler 2LR 25.7 0.0 25.7 9 14
45 Alice Tyler STJ 5.50 5.54 5.44 5.48 5.54 9 14



Team Results Warwickshire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Warwickshire 629 70 50 60 70 50 42 43 52 50 46 50 46

2 Birmingham 608 40 70 50 60 44 54 34 44 46 54 54 58

3 Here. & Worcestershire 548 60 30 70 40 42 36 58 38 32 50 46 46

4 Shropshire 485 50 40 40 50 48 48 49 38 38 32 34 18

5 Staffordshire 322 30 60 30 30 26 18 0 26 44 28 14 16

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Millie Leighton 2LR 23.9 23.9 23.9 1 30
49 Millie Leighton STJ 6.74 6.70 6.62 6.76 6.76 1 30
50 Megan Burge 2LR 24.8 0.0 24.8 6 20
50 Megan Burge STJ 5.98 5.86 5.90 5.98 5.98 6 20
51 Meghan Lawes 4LR 51.9 52.0 52.0 3 26
51 Meghan Lawes SB 78 78 2 28
52 Tanya Mukbira 4LR 54.0 0.0 54.0 8 16
53 Zoe Gardner 6LR 1:24.3 1:24.3 6 20
53 Zoe Gardner VJ 48 50 50 47 50 4 24
54 Maisy Cramp 6LR 1:23.9 1:23.9 4= 23
55 Evie Lowe SB 71 71 4= 22
56 Mica Quinn SLJ 1.78 1.88 1.81 1.88 1.88 6 20
57 Grace Taylor SLJ 1.95 1.96 2.01 2.01 2.01 3 26
58 Faith Tooze VJ 46 45 47 45 47 5 22
59 Maddie Smith S 7.56 7.77 7.16 7.87 7.87 4 24
60 Imogen George S 8.23 6.06 8.41 8.31 8.41 2 28



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Warwickshire 1:14.4 0.0 1:14.4 70.0
2 02 Here. & Worcestershire 1:14.9 0.0 1:14.9 60.0
3 03 Shropshire 1:16.6 0.0 1:16.6 50.0
4 01 Birmingham 1:16.7 0.0 1:16.7 40.0
5 04 Staffordshire 1:22.5 0.0 1:22.5 30.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire 50
2 Shropshire 48
3 Birmingham 44
4 Here. & Worcestershire 42
5 Staffordshire 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire 49 Millie Leighton 23.9 30
2 Birmingham 12 Eve Wynne-Jones 24.2 28
3 Shropshire 28 Amber Smith 24.6 26
4 Here. & Worcestershire 14 Megan Haines 24.7 24
5 Shropshire 30 Caitlin Belcher 25.0 22
6 Warwickshire 50 Megan Burge 24.8 20
7 Here. & Worcestershire 13 Gemma Ince 24.9 18
8 Birmingham 8 Freya Liddington 25.2 16
9 Staffordshire 45 Alice Tyler 25.7 14

10 Staffordshire 43 Jess Phillips 26.0 12



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham 54
2 Shropshire 48
3 Warwickshire 42
4 Here. & Worcestershire 36
5 Staffordshire 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham 5 Sophie Deans 50.4 30
2 Shropshire 33 Chloe Speake 50.8 28
3 Warwickshire 51 Meghan Lawes 52.0 26
4 Birmingham 9 Isabel Male 52.5 24
5 Here. & Worcestershire 15 Darcie Jones 52.9 22
6 Shropshire 27 Holly Bingham 52.4 20
7 Staffordshire 44 Hannah Bamrkksittar 53.8 18
8 Warwickshire 52 Tanya Mukbira 54.0 16
9 Here. & Worcestershire 16 Olivia Tonkinson 54.5 14



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

Staffordshire 0
1 Here. & Worcestershire 58
2 Shropshire 49
3 Warwickshire 43
4 Birmingham 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Here. & Worcestershire 17 Ella Hooper 1:20.9 30
2 Here. & Worcestershire 18 Libby Hawkswell 1:22.7 28
3 Shropshire 26 Beth Rawlinson 1:22.8 26

4= Shropshire 29 Abigail Cottam 1:23.9 23
4= Warwickshire 54 Maisy Cramp 1:23.9 23
6 Warwickshire 53 Zoe Gardner 1:24.3 20
7 Birmingham 6 Abigail Hamer 1:25.6 18
8 Birmingham 11 Charlotte Prince 1:28.0 16



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham 47.5 0.0 47.5 70.0
2 04 Staffordshire 48.7 0.0 48.7 60.0
3 05 Warwickshire 49.0 0.0 49.0 50.0
4 03 Shropshire 49.9 0.0 49.9 40.0
5 02 Here. & Worcestershire 50.6 0.0 50.6 30.0



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Here. & Worcestershire 1:42.2 0.0 1:42.2 70.0
2 05 Warwickshire 1:44.3 0.0 1:44.3 60.0
3 01 Birmingham 1:45.0 0.0 1:45.0 50.0
4 03 Shropshire 1:46.9 0.0 1:46.9 40.0
5 04 Staffordshire 1:48.2 0.0 1:48.2 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Warwickshire 1:36.8 0.0 1:36.8 70.0
2 01 Birmingham 1:37.2 0.0 1:37.2 60.0
3 03 Shropshire 1:37.9 0.0 1:37.9 50.0
4 02 Here. & Worcestershire 1:39.9 0.0 1:39.9 40.0
5 04 Staffordshire 1:43.9 0.0 1:43.9 30.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire 52
2 Birmingham 44
3= Here. & Worcestershire 38
3= Shropshire 38
5 Staffordshire 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham 3 Amy Cook 8.64 30
2 Warwickshire 60 Imogen George 8.41 28
3 Staffordshire 41 Mia Fry 8.40 26
4 Warwickshire 59 Maddie Smith 7.87 24
5 Here. & Worcestershire 24 Ella Drew 7.63 22
6 Shropshire 28 Amber Smith 6.97 20
7 Shropshire 30 Caitlin Belcher 6.73 18
8 Here. & Worcestershire 20 Ellie Beynon 6.62 16
9 Birmingham 11 Charlotte Prince 5.11 14



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire 50
2 Birmingham 46
3 Staffordshire 44
4 Shropshire 38
5 Here. & Worcestershire 32

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Birmingham 12 Eve Wynne-Jones 81 30
2 Warwickshire 51 Meghan Lawes 78 28
3 Shropshire 33 Chloe Speake 73 26

4= Staffordshire 43 Jess Phillips 71 22
4= Staffordshire 44 Hannah Bamrkksittar 71 22
4= Warwickshire 55 Evie Lowe 71 22
7 Here. & Worcestershire 21 Lucy Chrzan 69 18
8 Birmingham 6 Abigail Hamer 67 16
9 Here. & Worcestershire 16 Olivia Tonkinson 66 14

10 Shropshire 27 Holly Bingham 64 12



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham 54
2 Here. & Worcestershire 50
3 Warwickshire 46
4 Shropshire 32
5 Staffordshire 28

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham 5 Sophie Deans 2.07 30
2 Here. & Worcestershire 19 Ani Patrick 2.07 28
3 Warwickshire 57 Grace Taylor 2.01 26
4 Birmingham 8 Freya Liddington 2.00 24
5 Here. & Worcestershire 15 Darcie Jones 1.91 22
6 Warwickshire 56 Mica Quinn 1.88 20
7 Shropshire 26 Beth Rawlinson 1.76 18
8 Staffordshire 37 Millie Smallwood 1.76 16
9 Shropshire 32 Josie Haigh 1.75 14

10 Staffordshire 42 Katie Garrett 1.72 12



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham 54
2 Warwickshire 50
3 Here. & Worcestershire 46
4 Shropshire 34
5 Staffordshire 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire 49 Millie Leighton 6.76 30
2 Birmingham 10 Rhianna Mallee 6.66 28
3 Birmingham 4 Isla Crameri 6.28 26
4 Here. & Worcestershire 22 Ava Cadman 6.20 24
5 Here. & Worcestershire 14 Megan Haines 6.02 22
6 Warwickshire 50 Megan Burge 5.98 20
7 Shropshire 29 Abigail Cottam 5.78 18
8 Shropshire 35 Tegan Stoddart 5.64 16
9 Staffordshire 45 Alice Tyler 5.54 14



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham 58
2= Here. & Worcestershire 46
2= Warwickshire 46
4 Shropshire 18
5 Staffordshire 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham 7 Freya Harding 57 30
2 Birmingham 2 Rhianna Burrell 55 28
3 Here. & Worcestershire 23 Jess Causier 52 26
4 Warwickshire 53 Zoe Gardner 50 24
5 Warwickshire 58 Faith Tooze 47 22
6 Here. & Worcestershire 18 Libby Hawkswell 45 20
7 Shropshire 31 Evelyn Davidson 43 18
8 Staffordshire 38 Kaliyah Morant-Hudson 36 16
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